Fast4 Wood Drill Bits
Precision ground cutting edges with outer spur blades for
a smoother cut & cleaner breakout. Clean hole results.
Item No.
T2943-16 16mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2943-20 20mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2943-22 22mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2943-25 25mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2943-32 32mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2943S4 1
110
Fast4 Fluted Bits
Fast4 SDS+ Wood Drill Bits
Precision ground cutting edges with outer spur blades for
a smoother cut & cleaner breakout. Clean hole results. SDS
drive.
Item No.
T2944-16 16mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2944-20 20mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2944-22 22mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2944-25 25mm 110mm 160mm 10
T2944-32 32mm 110mm 160mm 10
Fast4Access Wood Drill Bits
50% shorter for better access. Precision ground cutting
edges with outer spur blades for a smoother cut & cleaner
breakout. Clean hole results.
Item No.
T2945-16 16mm 50mm 80mm
T2945-20 20mm 50mm 80mm
T2945-22 22mm 50mm 80mm
T2945-25 25mm 50mm 80mm
Fast4Nails Wood Drill Bits
Designed for use with Nail Embedded Timber; Chipboard,
Blockboard, Particle board, Laminated sheet. HSS Bi-Metal
construction for increased durability. Extended working life
on nail embedded wood. 4 blades for faster drilling. 6.35 Hex
Shank for convenience and ease of use.
Item Number
T2946-16 16mm 60mm 120mm 90
T2946-20 20mm 60mm 120mm 70
T2946-22 22mm 60mm 120mm 70
T2946-25 25mm 60mm 120mm 70
T2946-32 32mm 60mm 120mm 50